IPL, DIMAS WS 463, 2005-43, 531 12 31-18

DIMAS WS 463

Reservdelar

Spare parts
Ersatzteile

Pieces de rechange
Piezas de repuesto
Ricambi

Pecas
sobresselente

From machine number: 4032 531 12 31-18

DIMAS




No. Pos.  Description No. Pos.  Description
5311130-37 Q Water hose with valve 531 11 91-55 Bearing Nk 19/16
531113045 H Track 1,2m complete 531 11 91-58 Shim 23.35x1
5311130-46 H Track 2,0m complﬁ 531 11 91-65 D% d x12 st/st
531 11(30- | 91-77
siigpnstrickaniarts. cormey B8 Eid=a89
5311131-69 B Worm gear + comm. valve 50:1 531 11 91-83 DHJ Washer 13x24x2
5311132-44 D Pivoting arm compl. 5311191-85 DF Sealing ring 1/2"
5311132-45 K Bladeguard holder complete 531119188 B Radial seal GHH2 28x20,5x3,2
5311132-46 H Mounting bracket complete 5311192-02 EH Screw M6S 12x25
5311132-47 H Coupling link complete 5311192-03 HJ Screw M6S 12x30
5311132-48 H Track holder complete 5311192-18 M Screw M6S 8x25
5311132-49 P Dimas oil 150 1dI 53111 92-28 BD Screw MC6S 5x14
5311132-50 F Hydraulic motor WS 463 5311192-35 H Screw MC6S 8x14
531113251 B Motor bracket complete 5311192-49 N Nut M6

531113252 B Feeding motor, track feed 531119260 L Washer 5x19x1
531113254 B Feeding motor, down feed 531119262 F O-ring 18,3x2,4
531113255 F Hydraulic motor compl. WS 455 5311192-70 F O-ring 24,2x3
5311132-58 G Guide wheel concentric compl. 5311192-74 D O-ring 29,2x3
531113259 G Guide wheel excentric compl. 5311192-77 B O-ring 31,4x1,6
5311132-65 J Measure rod complete 5311192-79 B O-ring 40x1
5311132-68 Q Cleaning brush complete 5311192-80 B O-ring 43x1,6
5311132-74 M Outer side Right 800mm compl. 5311192-90 E O-ring 61,6x2,4
5311132-75 M Outer side Left 800mm compl. 5311192-93 F O-ring 80x1,6
5311132-76 M Outer side Right 2000mm compl. 5311193-07 C Key 6x6x14
5311132-77 M Outer side Left 2000mm compl. 5311193-13 K Washer 10x16x1
5311132-78 M Outer side Right 1240mm compl. 5311193-19 F Shaft seal SCN 18x30x6
5311132-79 M Outer side Left 1240mm compl. 5311193-26 LN Washer

5311133-03 G Saw carriage complete 531119339 F Plug VSTI M14X1,5
5311133-04 L Bladeguard complete 800mm 531119340 F Plug VSTI R1/2
5311133-05 L Bladeguard complete 1000mm 531119350 H Screw MF6S 4x12 12.9
531 11 33-06 Bladeguard complete 1240mm 5311193-53 LM Screw MLC6S 6x12
53111 93-60 D O-ring 133,0x1,78
53111 e@ I{Bt Fﬁm@ﬁ%ﬁg c 93-64 DJ Spring

531 11 33-09 Flush bladeguard 1240mm cpl. 5311193-65 F O-ring 11,3x2,4 NBR 90
531 11 80-03 Q Quick coupling 1800UV female 5311193-75 C X-Ring 114,0x1,78
5311180-05 Q Nipple 1812 5311193-76 C O-Ring 94,97x1,78
5311180-06 Q Quick coupling 18210 male 5311193-98 K Shim 12x18x1,0
5311180-18 Q Ball valve 53111 94-13 KLM  Handle Bladeguard
531118041 F Hydraulic coupling 1/2" female 53111 94-18 J Screw M6S 12x120
531118042 F Hydraulic coupling 1/2" male 5311194-20 J O-ring 40x2
531118045 B Hydraulic coupling 1/8" female 53111 94-26 GKMN Screw K6S 6x16 10.9 fzb
5311180-46 B Hydraulic coupling 1/8" male 5311194-32 N Plug

53111 81-13 D Magnetic plug 5311194-38 P Tool kit

531118144 F Pressure relief valve 5311194-39 C Bearing HK 3520
5311181-92 Q Water hose 5311194-41 D Bearing 16005
531118193 F Spring PLC 081-230 5311194-42 G Bearing 6001-2RSH
5311181-95 B Tooth wheel set 5311194-43 C Bearing 16007
5311181-96 B Tooth wheel set 5311194-44 D Bearing 61909-2RS1
5311181-98 B Driving shaft 5311194-45 D Bearing 61816
5311182-18 EQ Quick coupling, male 13411 M 5311194-47 DE Shaft seal BA 50x65x7
5311182-19 Q Quick coupling 1300UV female 5311194-48 D O-ring 101,34x1,78
5311183-18 Q Hose 0,45m 5311194-51 D O-ring 74,5x3
5311183-25 Q Nipple 1312 5311194-52 G Seeger circlip SGA 12
5311190-14 Q Hose clamp 13-20 531119453 G Levell

5311190-15 Q Hose clamp 15-24 531119454 G Spring

5311190-39 C Bearing washer AS 3552 531119455 E Shaft seal BA 55x68x7
531119042 C Bearing AXK 3552 53111 94-56 H Knob

531119045 F Ball D20xM5 531119457 G Bearing bushing
5311190-63 A Grease nipple 5311194-99 D O-ring 69,5x3
5311190-65 P Wrench 18 mm 5311195-00 C O-ring 61x1,6
5311190-90 A Plastic plug GL24 5311195-04 C O-ring 71,12x2,62
5311190-95 J Rivet 5311195-10 N Screw K6S 6x10
SinGRrstrgeifenParts.cames 188883 -4289
531 11 91-08 Grease gun 531119531 P Water level

531 11 91-45 B Washer, copper 5311195-32 P Ratchet wrench
5311191-46 BG Bearing washer 531119533 P Wrench 16mm
5311191-49 BFG  Bearing AXK 1024 5311195-34 P Socket 18mm
5311191-50 B Bearing 531119535 P Allen key 10mm
5311191-52 H Plug 5311195-36 P Allen key 8mm




No. Pos.  Description No. Pos.  Description
531119537 P Allen key 6mm 531 12 30-08 G Nut for guide wheel
5311195-38 P Allen key 5mm 531 12 30-09 Handle
1 95-39 531 12 30,
Gaswtpuchitidshtarts.comsa so§§8 Elrod A BO
531 11 95-41 Socket 19mm 53112 30-12 Locking clamp
531 11 95-53 Q Cleaning brush 531 12 30-13 Sprint
531121344 F Support washer 53112 30-14 G Excentric bushing
531121402 F Valve lever hub 5311230-15 G Feeding shaft
53112 14-03 F Valve lever 53112 30-16 G Shaft holder
5311220-27 H Rack 5311230-17 G Transfer gear
5311220-28 H Rack 53112 30-18 G Nut for shaft
5311220-34 B Thrust journal 531123019 C Arm shaft
531122043 H Guide 5311230-20 A Wear plate
53112 20-44 H Guide 5311230-21 C Feeding gear, arm
531122049 D Sealing plug 5311230-22 C Feeding gear, track
53112 20-70 H Safety stop 53112 30-23 C Longituinal feeding gear
5311220-84 F Valve block 5311230-24 C Tensioning nut
531122085 F Valve cover 5311230-25 C Cup spring
53112 20-86 F Retracting block 53112 30-26 C Friction plate
53112 20-87 F Shift valve 5311230-27 G Bushing
531122106 F Check valve plug 5311230-30 D Input gear
531122107 F Plunge 5311230-31 D Stub gear
53112 21-08 B Cover 5311230-32 D Medial gear
5311221-18 H Clamping washer 5311230-33 E Flange, outer
5311221-21 H Track 5311230-34 E Flange, inner
5311221-22 H Track 5311230-35 D Blade shaft
5311221-23 H Track 5311230-36 D Cover plate
5311221-24 H Rack 5311230-40 C Clutch plate
53112 21-25 H Guide 531123041 D Mounting plate
5311221-69 N Giude 531123042 E Flange lock
53112 21-73 Plug 5311230-43 D Medial shaft
g@ﬁst fu Ctiﬂn Pa rts CO m 5311230-44 D Medial spacer
53112 30-46 D Collar
53112 22-40 Locking shackle 53112 30-47 D Collar plate
53112 22-43 LM Locking feather Right 531123048 E 60mm bushing
53112 22-44 LM Locking feather left 5311230-50 E Hub
53112 22-45 LM Lock cone 5311230-51 E Plate for hub
5311222-49 L Outer side Right 800mm compl. 531123055 B Cover plate
5311222-50 L Outer side Left 800mm compl. 531123056 E Water block
5311222-60 M Top holder 531123057 E Water connection
5311222-80 C Friction plate pivoting arm 5311230-59 LM Rail holder
531122296 L Outer side Right 2000mm compl. 531123062 A Saw handle
53112 23-03 L Outer side Left 1000mm compl. 53112 30-63 LM Rail
5311223-38 K Spacer 5311230-64 K Mount
531122345 L Splashguard complete 531123065 K Roller guide
531122349 L Splash shield 53112 30-66 K Cover
531122357 J Friction plate 53112 30-67 K Locking cam
53112 23-58 K Guide wheel shaft, lower 53112 30-68 K Mount
53112 23-60 J Grade plate 53112 30-69 K Handle, plate
531122369 L Outer side Right 1240mm compl. 5311230-70 K Handle
5311223-76 L Outer side Left 1240mm compl. 5311230-71 K Excentric shaft
5311223-85 N Bar 5311230-72 K Lock
5311223-88 N Cramp 53112 30-73 LM Slide rail
5311223-90 N Guide plate 5311230-74 P Pin socket
53112 24-54 ] Mounting bracket 53112 30-75 H Track holder
5311224-55 J Shaft 5311230-76 H Clamping plate
5311224-56 J Link to track-holder 5311230-77 H Mounting bracket
53112 24-57 J Track holder 53112 30-86 LM Rail holder 2
53112 24-58 J Clamping plate 53112 30-87 N Bracket
5311224-59 J Clamping plate nut 531123091 N Handle
531 12 24-60 Breaking plate 531 12 30-95 E Water hose
531123029 Gear house 531 12 30-96 Coupling link
Gaest t:u ctinnParts.coms 2838;8 Gotig #2589
53112 30-02 Socket 53112 31-00 Aluminium washer red
53112 30-03 G Holder right 53112 31-03 B Distance 20cc
53112 30-04 G Holder left 5311243-11 M Knob
531123005 G Concentric shaft 53114 20-25 F Nipple 1/2"
5311230-06 G Excentric shaft 53114 20-26 B Nipple 1/8"
53112 30-07 G Guide wheel 72012 71-50 G Cylindrical pin 4x18




No. Pos.  Description No. Pos.  Description
72013 08-50 G Cylindrical pin 5x16
720135150 D Cylindrical pin 6x16
72013 52-51 Cylindrical pin 8
renstrugamearts.com  888-634-4289
720 1365-51 J Cylindrical pin 6x50
7214257-00 N Spring pin 4x22
7214258-00 F Spring pin 4x25
7235289-01 E Screw MFS 4x10
725254491 D Screw M6S 12x60
7255301-51 B Screw MC6S 4x35 12.9
7255362-01 K Screw MC6S M6x8
7255364-01 H Screw MC6S 6x10
72553 66-01 LM Screw MC6S 6x12
7255368-01 GKL  Screw MC6S 6x16
7255372-01 G Screw MC6S 6x25
7255376-01 F Screw MC6S 6x35
7255378-01 F Screw MC6S 6x40
72554 53-01 FG Screw MC6S 8x25
7255464-01 D Screw MCG6S 8x65
7256285-01 D Screw MF6S 4x6
7256287-01 D Screw MF6S 4x8
72563 27-51 AEFK Screw MF6S 5x12 10.9
72563 66-51 DE Screw MF6S 6x12 10.9
72563 68-51 ADKLMN Screw MF6S 6x16
10.9
72563 70-51 E Screw MF6S 6x20 10.9
72564 47-51 E Screw MF6S 8x12 10.9
728728705 C Stop screw S6SS 4x8
728 73 64-05 GK Stop screw S6SS 6x10
73143 20-01 GKN  Nut M10 low
732 2522-71 Locking nut M12
735010840 s&*r ULHEGH Rasts.com
735 31 30-10 Seeger circlip SGH 30
735 31 33-00 Seeger circlip SGA 35
735 31 33-10 K Seeger circlip SGH 35
73821 05-00 D Bearing
7382110-04 C Bearing 6010-2RS1
73822 02-24 K Bearing 6202-2RS1 C2
74038 18-01 B Sealing ring 1/8
74038 27-01 EQ Sealing ring 1/4
7403834-01 Q Sealing washer 3/8"
740 42 07-00 E O-ring 9,1x1,6
74042 14-00 G O-ring 16,1x1,6
740 43 07-00 FH O-ring 9,3x2,4
740 43 09-00 BF O-ring 11,3x2,4
74043 11-00 D O-ring 13,3x2,4
740 44 04-00 F O-ring 19,2x3

ConstructionParts.com

888-634-4289




A DIMAS WS-463. Saw Unit

ConstructionParts.com 888-634-4289

531 12 30-62

531 11 90-90 (x2)

-

ConstructionF

531 11 90-63 (x2)

0
0

@

rts,com  888-634-4289

531 12 30-00

725 63 27-51 (x4)

ConstructionP




B DIMAS WS-463. Saw Unit

740 38 18-01

S 740 38 18-01

etionParts.com

L 53111 91-45 (x3)
531 11 92-28 (x4)

=1

i
O=
=5
i
=
¢

53112 31-00—(&

G

531 14 20-26 (x2)

53111 32-51

Feedingmotor compl. 531 12 31-03
531 11 32-52
531 11 81-95
53112 21-08

531 11 92-79 (x4) —

S
()
g 531 11 81-98
ConstructionParts.com
€T 53111 91-50
@>)—531 11 91-88
531 11 31-69 —
531 11 92-80
531 11 91-55 w
740 43 09-00 —€
<)
531 12 20-34—()
531 11 91-49—&%
531 11 91-46—>)
"™>—5311191-58
53111 92-77— )

- -
ConstructionParts.com
\t/ 531 12 30-55

531 11 92-28 (x4)—8

531 11 81-96

53112 21-08

531 11 81-98 —{—

531 11 91-50
531 11 91-88

531 11 91-58

888-6

531 11 92-28 (x4)

H@EBOO

531 11 80-45 (x2)

5-634-4289

i 725 53 01-51 (x3)

& 531 11 91-45 (x3)
531 11 92-28 (x4)

53111 32-51

Feedingmotor compl.
531 11 32-54

531 11 92-79 (x3)

531 11 31-69
531 11 92-80
ﬂimiiﬁ 531 11 91-55
> 740 43 09-00
&) 5311220-34
&% —531 11 91-49
(5)>—531 11 91-46
-
C'D 19277
3 -
u
\/.\
@ 531 12 30-55




C DIMAS WS-463. Gear box

531 11 93-75

onstructionParts.com 888-634-4289

W 531 12 22-80
J

/

531 12 30-19

/ 531 11 93-07 (x3)

531 11 93-76

/ / P 3112 30-25 (x3)
Construct ‘ ‘17
, \

735 31 33-00




DIMAS WS-463. Pivoting arm 725 25 44-91

Complete 531 11 32-44 531 119183 (x2)

m@

@A) 53112303
- /AT _
ConstructionParts.com 88-53 34-4289
531 11 91-77 __7256285-01 (x2) =N ‘ )

531 12 30-41 531 12 30-36 (7}(,@ 531 11 93-64

531 11 94-47 @

531 11 93-60 (@ 732 25 2271

e [ ¥] -
531 11 92-28 (x3) \
738 21 05-00 (((\\;u,,

<
A 725 63 68-5
G 531 12 30-29
531 12 30-30 \o»@ (?“
531 11 94-41 7 0
531 12 20-49— &
740 43 11-00

720 13 51-50 (x2)— =

531 11 91-85 %
531 11 81-13——=LK
V

ConstructionParts:

531 11 94-47
531 11 94-48

\

531 12 30-44 W/

531 11 94-99

531 11 94-45

531 11 94-45

725 54 64-01 (x6)




DIMAS WS-463. Blade Mountings
Complete 531 11 32-43

ConstructionParts.com 888-634-4289

531 11 82-18

740 38 27-01

531 12 30-95

531 12 30-33 531 12 30-57

531 11 92-02
725 63 70-51 (x2)

©——740 42 07-00

531 11 94-47

ConstructionParts.com 888-634-4289




DIMAS WS-463 Hydraulic Motor
F compl 531 11 32-55

ConstructionParts.com 88818341289

725 63 27-51 (x4) i 531 12 14-03

531 11 90-99 Q’ 531 12 14-02
531 11 90-98 B 2

3 Y X
¢ R 9] 740 43 07-00

N 2 721 42 58-00
531 12 20-85
531 11 91-49
531 11 92-62

@o

531 11 93-39 72553 78-01 (x8)

N
<

%\

@

T ©

531 14 20-25 %Q <

531 12 20-87
531 11 91-85 N €2
\/

531 11 80-41 V H 531 12 20-84
Q .

\N

531 12 21-06

531 11 92-93 740 43 09-00

531 11 81-93
™——531 11 92-70 (x2)

53112 21-07
*735 31 30-10
*531 12 13-44
*531 11 93-19
531 11 30-78*
*compl 531 11 32-50 4 1 734 11 63-01 (x4)

531 11 81-44—=&8
N

531 11 81-93—§)

) 53111 91-85 D

q
>

5
531 12 20-86 l E

re
531122173 740 44 04-00 (x2)

888-634-4289

531 11 80-42




DIMAS WS 463 Saw Carriage
G complete 531 11 33-03

531 12 30-02

b _>—5311230-01

%728 73 64-05 (x2)

- ‘ © — 72554 53-01 (x2)
725 53 72-01 (x4) .5., y \/ (({( 725 53 68-01 (x4)
I
g
Guide wheel concentric Complete %
531 11 32-58
31 12.30-05.(x2) —o_ Guide wheel excentric Complete
ConstructionParts.com 531 11 32-59

720 12 71-50 (x2) 531 12 30-06 (x2)

N 531 12 30-09

531 11 94-26 (x2)
53112 30-14 (x2) @,
N/

531 11 94-54 (x2)

é
=

A
25 53 68-01

<

d L 531 12 30-12
7

)
ats
Vi

531 12 30-10 (x2)

('ffr((,@

531 12 30-04 531 12 30-27 (x4)

D 4 AQ
53112 30-13 g \(Q@ N

531 12 30-11
720 13 08-50 (x2)

531 12 30-07 (x4)

531 11 91-46 (x8)
531 11 91-49 (x8
728 73 64-05 (x2) » (x8)

740 42 14-00 (x8)
= ﬂ'_lzg-g (x4)

731 43 20-01 (x4)

ConstructionParts.cenps |




H DIMAS WS-463. Track 1.2m, 2.0m, 2.2m, Mouting Bracket & Coupling Link

Track complete

1.2m 531 11 30-45
2.0m 531 11 30-46

.2m 531 30-47 = 531119 2
Cdlis tilictionParts.com i Fare534-4289
531 11 91-83 (x2)

725 53 64-01 (x4) 1.2m
725 53 64-01 (x6) 2.0m
725 53 64-01 (x7) 2.2m

Coupling link complete
% 531 11 32-47

g
=//f ——531 12 30-97 (x2)

——o D

o
—
Vi
|
)

531 11 91-83 (x4)

B

5311230-96 531 11 92-03 (x4)

- 531 12 20-44 (x4) 1.2m
531 12 20-43 (x4) 2.0m
531 12 21-25 (x4) 2.2m

o 531 12 30-77

Conste

Mounting bracket complete
531 11 32-46

531 11 91-83

531 11 92-02

[o

531 11 93-50 (x28) 1.2m
i 531 11 93-50 (x44) 2.0m
<9531 11 93-50 (x48) 2.2m

53112 20-28 1.2
53112 20-27 2.0m
53112 21-24 2.2m

Track holder complete
531 11 32-48

531 12 30-76

740 43 07-00 (x2)——

3
o
N
G

Cpente onPar s.cor'n

53112 21-211.2m
53112 21-22 2.0m
53112 21-232.2m

Wl

531 11 92-35 (x2)——§ 7




Mounting bracket Universial
J compl. 531 11 32-00

ConstructionParts.com 888-634-4289

531 12 24-54

531 11 92-03 (x4) e@\\\\‘\\

531 11 94-18
:f/\
- 720 13 65-51 (x2)
Qq e@\\wﬁ\\
G /- L 53111 94-20 >
720 13 53-50 (x4) \ {2 I I ﬂ
/ - %@ )
A 53112 24-55

531 12 24-59 l

1%)

f‘ "N /—5311224-56
)
7

531 11 93-64 (x2 ‘ a) 531 12 23-57 (x4
(x2) ‘,‘}) @ (x4)
i‘ S .? 53112 24-60 (x2)
<%} L /\ {{©

o

453111 91-83
- Sﬁlz 24-57 .0 . 'o@
Ol Y
ConstructionParts.com| .  wnaus  f
(((f((((((((((( 732 25 22-71

531 12 24 58
\'\
{)—531 11 94-18

531 11 90-95 (x4)
7

HHHH‘\\HHH‘HHHH‘HHHH
‘mzAs IR D"&Asb—ssl 12 23-60 (x2)

888-634-4289




DIMAS WS-463. Bladeguard holder
Complete 531 11 32-45

ConstructionParts.com

531 12 23-58 (x4)

531 12 21-82 (x2)
531 12 21-83 (x4)

/ /))’)

/
|

531 12 23-38 (x2)
531 11 93-98 (x2)

ConstructionE

888-634-4289

')j 738 22 02-24 (x4)

735 31 33-10 (x4)

m 531 12 23-38 (x4)

@ 531 11 93-13 (x4)
3

531 12 30-65
731 43 20-01 (x2)
531 12 30-66 N
531 12 30-72 g
725 63 27-51 (x4)
725 53 62-01
(@ 531 11 95-30 (x2)
‘ 11230-71 (D 5\
5 531 12 30-64 53 8y
0 ”
(G, 0 5 531 12 30-67 ’\\
ur@ a ivf\
Q .db’
< o,

725 53 68-01 (x4)

ConstructionRarts:.coni

725 53 62-01 (x2)

[

531 11 94-26 (x2)

68 (x2) %; 88-6"

728 73 64-05 531 12 30-69

725 63 68-51 (x4)




Bladeguard compl.

800mm 531 11 33-04
1000mm 531 11 33-05
1240mm 531 11 33-06

L

Construction

725 53 68-01 (x2)
531 12 22-39 (x2)

53112 22-40

531 11 93-26 (x2) —]

725 53 68-01 (x4)

531 12 22-39 (x4) |

@

0

60 98526, (4)

t

531 11 93-53 (x2)
531 12 22-44

R

AN

N NN N

725 63 68-51 (x8)

531 12 30-59 ,?" (s
3 0 e

531 11 94-13
725 53 66-01 (x2)

800mm 531 12 22-49
1000mm 531 12 22-96
1240mm 531 12 23-69

53112 22-43

531 11 93-53 (x2)

531 12 22-45 (x4)
7z 531119353 (x4)

53112 30-73

531 11 91-65 (x11)

53112 30-73

531 12 22-43

Outer side, left compl.
800mm 531 12 22-50
1000mm 531 12 23-03
1240mm 531 12 23-76

531 12 22-44

*531 12 23-49

*531 12 23-45 Splash guard compl.




M Flush blade guard compl. 531 11 94-13
800mm 531 11 33-07

1000mm 531 11 33-08 725 53 66-01 (x2)
1240mm 531 11 33-09

ConstructionParts

Outer side, right compl.
800mm 531 11 32-74
1000mm 531 11 32-76
1240mm 531 11 32-78

531 12 22-43

531 11 93-53 (x2)

Edge list 3,3 Meter 531 12 22-45
531 11 95-26 725 63 68-51 (x8)
~~ 53111 93-53
531 12 30-59 s
53112 30-73

53112 30-73

A

531 11 93-53

531 12 22-45

AT

—531 12 30-63 (x2)

Outer side, left compl.

800mm 531 11 32-75
1000mm 531 11 32-77

88-634-4289

Constr

531 11 94-26 (x3) 725 53 66-01 (x2)




N ONLY Bladeguard and Flush cut guard 1240mm 531 11 94-32 (x2)

531 12 23-85 (x2)

-

ConstructionParts.co

531 12 30-87 (x2)

531 11 95-10 (x4)

531 11 94-26 (x4)

531 12 23-88 (x2)

731 43 20-01 (x2)

721 42 57-00 (x2)

531 12 23-90 (x2)

531 11 92-49 (x2)

1289

|

|

|
ConstructionPart'ls.com

|

|

!




DIMAS WS-463 ToolKkit

P compl 531 11 94-38
531 12 30-98

-634-4289

A

Constructi

DINMIAS

-/
5311195-32 531 11 90-65
53111 95-31
/%\ 531 11 95-33
E ) 531 11 95-41 1 12 30.74
S| | " 531 11 95-34
CongtructignParts.co @ é
E 19mm 18mm
18mm 16mm
531 11 95-35
531 11 95-36
531 11 95-37
531 11 95-38
531 11 95-39
éﬁ &] 531 11 95-40
10mm 8mm 6mm 5mm 4mm 3mm
531 11 32-49

Constructionl




WS 463 Water hose with valve
compl 531 11 30-37

ConstructionParts.com 888;316153824}9-4 , ,\

WS 463 Cleanig brush
compl 531 11 32-68

531 11 83-18 (0,45 m) 531 11 83-25

531 11 82-18

531 11 90-15 (x2)

740 38 27-01

ConstructionParts.com 888-634-4289




	DIMAS WS 463
	Description



